Exploded

E3062 Seated Calf

please note :prats didn't demolitionde part and

fast eners not listde on the introduction

B20 | Outer hex screw MI2%25 4
B8 | Flat washer  ¢10 8
B7 Cup head inner hex screw M8+80 8
B4 Flat washer 010 4
B3 Socket cap inner hex screw M10%20 4
A9 Nylon cover 2
A8 OQuter hex screw M12%20 2
A7 Big washer & 30%T1. 5 2
M Gasket DQo03 8
A3 Spring washer ~ ¢12 8
A2 Screw cap S208 8
A1 OQuter hex screw M12%35 2
13 Sleeve set 1
12 Bottom connector 1
1 Leg pressing cushion 2
10 Cushion 1
06 Connector 1
04 Leg pressing frame 1
03 Seat frame 1
02 Locating frame 1
01 Main frame 1
serial mber| name quantity




